Specialized in VRLA Battery Since 2006
www.up-battery.com        UPBattery focus on battery since 2006
Due to the demand for energy saving strategies, UPBattery delivers a full range of battery
power systems with multiple nominal voltages (12V/24V/48V/240V/etc.). It is smaller in
size and lighter in weight, but it has longer cycle life, temperature durability is stronger,
and energy storage is more efficient. With the accurate and reliable battery management
system (BMS), our lithium battery power system is a better solution for achieving highest
efficiency and reliability. After years of practice, we have the most extensive experience in

BMS of LiFePO4 Battery
Product Features
Standards
l Overcharge detection function
l Over discharge detection function
l Over current detection function
l Short detection function
l Balance function
l Temperature protection
3029
Main Parameters Table
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs
LFP Series LifePO4 Battery Replace SLA Battery
LFP12V7.0 12 7 151 65 94 0.71
LFP12V12 12 12 151 99 99 1.5
LFP12V20 12 20 181 77 170 3.5
LFP12V40 12 40 267 77 172 5.4
LFP12V50 12 50 223 150 177 6.5
LFP12V60 12 60 223 150 177 7.2
LFP12V75 12 75 256 165 210 9.4
LFP12V100 12 100 330 173 216 14
LFP12V120 12 120 406 173 236 16
LFP12V150 12 150 490 171 240 20
LFP12V200 12 200 520 238 218 25
LFP24V10 24 10 181 77 170 3.5
LFP24V20 24 20 223 120 175 6
LFP24V50 24 50 330 173 216 13
LFP24V100 24 100 520 238 218 25
LFP24V150 24 150 520 266 220 39
LPR Series LifePO4  Battery 19‘R
LPR12V50 12 50 390 442 45 11
LPR12V100 12 100 365 442 88 17
LPR12V200 12 200 405 442 177 34
LPR24V10 24 10 240 442 45 7
LPR24V20 24 20 365 442 45 10
LPR24V50 24 50 365 442 88 16
LPR24V100 24 100 405 442 177 34
LPR24V200 24 200 573 442 210 57
LPR48V10 48 10 300 442 45 9
LPR48V20 48 20 300 442 88 14
LPR48V30 48 30 375 442 88 17
LPR48V50 48 50 405 442 133 33
LPR48V75 48 75 445 442 177 46
LPR48V100 48 100 475 442 210 53
LPR48V200 48 200 600 600 1000 145
LPR48V10H 51.2 10 300 442 45 9.4
LPR48V20H 51.2 20 300 442 88 14.7
LPR48V30H 51.2 30 375 442 88 17.9
LPR48V50H 51.2 50 405 442 133 34.7
LPR48V75H 51.2 75 445 442 177 48.3
LPR48V100H 51.2 100 475 442 210 55.7
LPR48V200H 51.2 200 600 600 1000 152.3
R
ESERVE  PO
W
ER